KEELUNG
Keelung Municipal Nuan Nuan Senior High School

TAIPEI
Jinou Girls High School
Kai Ping Culinary School

NEW TAIPEI
Chi Jen Private High School
Zhonghe Senior High School
New Taipei Municipal Hsin-Chuang Senior High School (HCSH)

New Taipei Municipal Sanchung Commercial and Industrial Vocational High School

New Taipei Municipal Ming-Der High School
Qing Shui High School

TAOYUAN
Taoyuan Municipal Taoyuan Senior High School
Taoyuan Municipal Yang Mei Senior High School
Taoyuan Municipal Yung-Feng High School

HSINCHU
National Hsinchu Senior High School
National Hsinchu Commercial Vocational High School

TAICHUNG
The Affiliated Senior High School of National Chung Hsing University

Taichung Municipal Cingshuei Senior High School

Taichung Municipal Dajia Industrial Senior High School

Taichung Municipal Chang Yi High School

Chung Gang Senior High School

Wagor International School

Taichung Municipal Chung-Ming Senior High School

Taichung Municipal Dongshan Senior High School

Taichung Home Economics and Commercial Vocational High School
Taichung Municipal Feng Yuan Commercial High School

CHANGHUA
The affiliated industrial vocational high school of NCUE

YUNLIN
Dou-Nan Senior High School
National Hu-Wei Senior High School

CHIAYI
National Tung-Shih Senior High School

Concordia Middle & High School
Jhuci Senior High School
Hung Jen Catholic Girls' High School

TAINAN
National Nanke International Experimental High School
National Tainan Girls’ Senior High School
National Tainan Commercial Vocational Senior High School
National Tainan First Senior High School
Ying-Hai High School

202

88
92

97
103
10
N4
121
126

131
137
141

47
238

147
152
159
165
169
173
179
185
244

53

196
223

60

264
206
229

n

15
21
71



Tainan Kuang Hua High School
National Beimen Senior High School
National Tainan Commercial Vocational Senior High School

KAOHSIUNG
Guoguang Laboratory School, NSYSU
National Feng-Shan Senior High School
National Feng-Shan Senior Commercial & Industrial Vocational School
Chung-Shan Industrial & Commercial School (CSIC)

Kaohsiung Municipal Kaohsiung Industrial High School
PINGTUNG

Pingtung County Dong Gang Senior High School
PingTung County Fang Liao High School

YILAN
National Lotung Senior High School

TAITUNG
National Guan-Shan Vocational Senior High School

76
234
251

26

30
36

83
190

258
21

41

66





