KEELUNG Keelung Municipal Nuan Nuan Senior High School	202
TAIPEI Jinou Girls High School Kai Ping Culinary School	88 92
NEW TAIPEI Chi Jen Private High School Zhonghe Senior High School New Taipei Municipal Hsin-Chuang Senior High School (HCSH) New Taipei Municipal Sanchung Commercial and Industrial Vocational High School New Taipei Municipal Ming-Der High School Qing Shui High School	97 103 110 114 121 126
TAOYUAN Taoyuan Municipal Taoyuan Senior High School Taoyuan Municipal Yang Mei Senior High School Taoyuan Municipal Yung-Feng High School	131 137 141
HSINCHU National Hsinchu Senior High School National Hsinchu Commercial Vocational High School	47 238
TAICHUNCThe Affiliated Senior High School of National Chung Hsing UniversityTaichung Municipal Cingshuei Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Dajia Industrial Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Chang Yi High SchoolChung Gang Senior High SchoolWagor International SchoolTaichung Municipal Chung-Ming Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Chung-Ming Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Dongshan Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Dongshan Senior High SchoolTaichung Municipal Dongshan Senior High SchoolTaichung Home Economics and Commercial Vocational High SchoolTaichung Municipal Feng Yuan Commercial High SchoolCHANCHUA	1 147 152 159 165 169 173 179 185 244
The affiliated industrial vocational high school of NCUE YUNLIN	53
Dou-Nan Senior High School National Hu-Wei Senior High School CHIAYI National Tung-Shih Senior High School Concordia Middle & High School Jhuci Senior High School Hung Jen Catholic Girls' High School Hung Jen Catholic Girls' High School National Nanke International Experimental High School National Tainan Girls' Senior High School National Tainan Commercial Vocational Senior High School National Tainan First Senior High School Ying-Hai High School	196 223 60 264 206 229 5 11 15 21 71

	Tainan Kuang Hua High School	76
	National Beimen Senior High School	234
	National Tainan Commercial Vocational Senior High School	251
KAOHS	UNG	
	Guoguang Laboratory School, NSYSU	26
	National Feng-Shan Senior High School	30
	National Feng-Shan Senior Commercial & Industrial Vocational School	36
	Chung-Shan Industrial & Commercial School (CSIC)	83
	Kaohsiung Municipal Kaohsiung Industrial High School	190
PINGT	UNG	
	Pingtung County Dong Gang Senior High School	258
	PingTung County Fang Liao High School	211
YILAN		
	National Lotung Senior High School	41
TAITU	NG	
	National Guan-Shan Vocational Senior High School	66